L22000060253

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
·		
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



400381841604

20:5 Hd C1 03

2022 FEB 15 PM 3: 00

SECRETARY OF STATE ".

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

02/15/22

NAME: FLEUR DE AMOUR, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

attedge AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Servision of Co					
SUBJECT		Amour, LLC				
301,01.01	•	Na	me of Lim	ited Liabi	ity Company	
The enclos	ed Articles o	f Organization and	l fee(s) are	submitted	I for filing.	
Please retu	rn all corresp	ondence concerni	ng this ma	tter to the	following:	
	Dennis J. H	lawk				
		<u> </u>		Name of	Person	
	Business La	aw Group				
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	3100 Donal	d Douglas Loop N	l., Suite 20)5		
				Addr	ess	
	Santa Moni	ca, CA 90405				
,	dennis@dhw	k.com	Ci	ty/State an	d Zip Code	
-			be used f	or future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For further in		oncerning this matt				,
	Dennis J. Ha	iwk	310		664-8000	
	Nan	ne of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amou	int:			
≣\$125,00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filin Certificate of S	ng Fee & tatus	Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy ed Copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		og Address iling Section			Street Address New Filing Section Di	vision

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SECRETARY OF STATE

٨	DT	171	F	1 - 1	V.	me:
м.	В.	16.1				me.

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 FEB 15 PM 3: 00 +

(M	ust contain the words "Limited	Liability Compan	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address					
The mailing address and	street address of the principal of	office of the Limite	ed Liability Company is:		
1	Principal Office Address: 263 Winding Hollow Blvd., Suite 1001		Mailing Address: 263 Winding Hollow Blvd, Suite 1001		
263 Winding					
Winter Spring	gs, FL 32708		Winter Springs, Florida 32708		
The name and the Florida	a street address of the registered	d agent are:			
The name and the Florida	a street address of the registered Sandeep Mathow				
The name and the Florida	Sandeep Mathow	Name			
The name and the Florida	Sandeep Mathow 263 Winding Hollow	Name / Blvd , Suite 100			
The name and the Florida	Sandeep Mathow	Name / Blvd , Suite 100			
The name and the Florida	Sandeep Mathow 263 Winding Hollow	Name / Blvd , Suite 100			
The name and the Florida	Sandeep Mathow 263 Winding Hollow Florida street addres	Name Blvd Suite 100 s (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable)		
Having been named as regi place designated in this cert further agree to comply with	263 Winding Hollow Florida street addres Winter Springs	Name Blvd Suite 100 S (P.O. Box NOT FL	acceptable) 32708 Zip ne above stated limited liability red agent and agree to act in the er and complete performance of	is capacity. I my duties, and	

(CONTINUED)

4	PT	IC I	F	IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Member		
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	Sandcep Mathow	
	263 Winding Hollow Blvd, Suite 1001	
	Winter Springs, FL 32708	
MGR	Dennis J. Hawk	
<u> </u>	3100 Donald Douglas Loop N., Suite 205	
	Santa Monica, CA 90405	
	•	
·		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
	(OPTIONIAL)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than t	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)	_
	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da	iys after
he date of filing.)		. Lintad a
	es not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	: listed a
the document's effective date on the Depa	riment of State's records.	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
TRITEDE VI. Outer provisions, it may.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
	Mathow	
	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	
This document is	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.	

Filing Fees:

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Sandeep Mathow

מחמח הידים בו

SECRETARY OF STATE